Sumner County Board of Education

Del R. Phillips IlIl, Ph.D.
Director of Schools

695 East Main Street  Gallatin, TN 37062472
Phone: (615) 4535200 Fax: (615) 455216

Bid Minutes
20230503

LED Scoreboard and Display

Sealed bids were opened dmay 3, 2023at 10:00 a.m.at the Larry Riggsbdeacilities Building, 1500
Airport Road, Gallatin, Tennessee fo220503.

Present for the bid opening were:

Chris Harrison Sumner County Board of Education
Janice Wright Sumner County Board of Education
Ben Williams Witt Sign Company

Cara Lord UberDisplays

Bid responses were received from the following companies:

UberDisplays LLC
640 Myatt Drive
Madison, TN 37115

i2 Visual Inc.
1606 Benchmark Ave
Fort Myers, FL 33905

Golden Rule Signs
1083 Brooks Industrial Road
Shelbyville, KY 40065

Witt Sign Co. Inc.
PO Drawer 784
Lebanon, TN 37088

Board of Education Members

Sarah Andrews Alice Bachman -Tim Brewer -Patricia Brown- Andy Daniels- Jeff Duncan - Glen Gregory BetsyHawkins - Tammy Hayes David Wilkerson -Ted Wise



Beech High
Scoreboard
Marquee Displays

Ellis Middle
Display
Optional Display Size
Channel Letters

©*

UberDisplays LLC

120,000.00
21,992.00

53,973.00
46,385.00
7,000.00
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i2 Visual Inc.

198,300.00
37,500.00

73,500.00
72,830.00
8,425.00

©® P

Golden Rule Signs

205,733.96
44,421.73

87,779.26
No Bid
4,800.00
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Witt Sign Co. Inc.

306,309.45
49,149.22

104,516.48
92,830.44
9,442.57
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