## Sumner County Board of Education

Del R. Phillips III, Ph.D.
Director of Schools
695 East Main Street Gallatin, TN 37066-2472
Phone: (615) 451-5200 Fax: (615) 451-5216

## Bid Minutes 20230503 LED Scoreboard and Display

Sealed bids were opened May 3, 2023at 10:00 a.m.at the Larry Riggsbereacilities Building, 1500 Airport Road, Gallatin, Tennessee fo 220503.

Present for the bid opening were:

Chris Harrison Sumner County Board of Education
Janice Wright Sumner County Board of Education

Ben Williams Witt Sign Company

Cara Lord Uber Displays

Bid responses were received from the following companies:

UberDisplays LLC 640 Myatt Drive Madison, TN 37115

i2 Visual Inc.1606 Benchmark AveFort Myers, FL 33905

Golden Rule Signs 1083 Brooks Industrial Road Shelbyville, KY 40065

Witt Sign Co. Inc. PO Drawer 784 Lebanon, TN 37088

	UberDisplays LLC		i2 Visual Inc.	Golden Rule Signs		Witt Sign Co. Inc.		
Beech High								
Scoreboard	\$	120,000.00	\$	198,300.00	\$	205,733.96	\$	306,309.45
Marquee Displays	\$	21,992.00	\$	37,500.00	\$	44,421.73	\$	49,149.22
Ellis Middle								
Display	\$	53,973.00	\$	73,500.00	\$	87,779.26	\$	104,516.48
Optional Display Size	\$	46,385.00	\$	72,830.00		No Bid	\$	92,830.44
Channel Letters	\$	7,000.00	\$	8,425.00	\$	4,800.00	\$	9,442.57